
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
97
2
99
3

Class
Sidecar
Sidecar
Sidecar
Sidecar

Name

Michael Grabmüller
Günther Bachmaier
Charly Suter
Iris Heizmann

Best Tm

1:40.534
1:49.293
2:11.896
2:23.948

Diff

8.759
31.362
43.414

Gap

8.759
22.603
12.052

2nd Best
1:41.437
1:53.108
2:16.645
2:25.809

Motorcycle

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23.3.2013. 16:13:46
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Pro Racer Weekend - Dreier Racing
23.03.2013

Sidecar Qualifikation

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

23.3.2013. 15:15

www.grabarsport.hr

www.facebook.com/GrabarSport


