



Pro Racer Weekend - Dreier Racing

23.03.2013

Sidecar Qualifikation

Sorted on Best Lap time

Grobnik 4,168 Km

23.3.2013. 15:15

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	Motorcycle
1	97	Sidecar	Michael Grabmüller	1:40.534			1:41.437	
2	2	Sidecar	Günther Bachmaier	1:49.293	8.759	8.759	1:53.108	
3	99	Sidecar	Charly Suter	2:11.896	31.362	22.603	2:16.645	
4	3	Sidecar	Iris Heizmann	2:23.948	43.414	12.052	2:25.809	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director



GRABAR SPORT

